
LOT 34 DEER CREEK S/D PHASE 2.

626-272, TD 1019-2281, QC 1372-4

WELSH FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JUNE 18, 2015
248 NW FOREST MEADOWS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

03-4S-16-02732-534
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CARAND INC

WELSH FAMILY REVOCA

1432/1289 3/15/2021 LE P I 98 100
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WELSH RANDALL J
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21964 M H 322 06/11/2004

HX Base Yr

552 SW WHITETAIL CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,545 86.5640 51.94 80,247 2004 2004 0 0 0 57.00 43.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 33,769

UOP 30 25 8 179

UOP 100 25 25 559

1,642 1,545 34,506
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,101.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,202

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

3,402

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


